

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO. 1272 OF 2019

IN

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 1252 OF 2019

CONCEICAO FERNANDES.,

... Petitioner

Versus

COMMUNIDADE OF CORTALIM, MORMUGAO
AND 3 ORS.,

... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present.

S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 26th July, 2019

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk